On-Call Advising! 
Have quick questions that can be answered outside of a usual advising appointment?

Who is this for?
1. Difficulty submitting a course
1. You’ve already met with an advisor this semester and just have some follow up questions about your schedule
1. Students that are declared majors that need help reviewing/looking over major tracksheets/degree audits 

What can I expect from this process:
1. Help troubleshooting any issues impacting your registration
1. Get referrals to the right people for enrollment overrides if needed
1. Help with departmental contacts or referrals

When and where are the Advisors available to meet with me?
· Thursday Jan. 2
1:30pm to 4pm
Just use this link to join the on call zoom to get help: https://unt.zoom.us/my/rcob.oncall

· Friday Jan. 3
8:30am to 11:30am 
Just use this link to join the on call zoom to get help: https://unt.zoom.us/my/rcob.oncall

· Tuesday Jan. 7
8:30am to 11:30am 
Just use this link to join the on call zoom to get help: https://unt.zoom.us/my/rcob.oncall

· Wednesday Jan. 8
8:30am to 11:30am 
Just use this link to join the on call zoom to get help: https://unt.zoom.us/my/rcob.oncall

· Friday Jan. 10
8:30am to 11:30am 
Just use this link to join the on call zoom to get help: https://unt.zoom.us/my/rcob.oncall
 
· Monday Jan. 13 – First day of Spring 2025 Classes!
8:30am to 11:30am & 1:30pm to 4pm
IN PERSON - BLB First Floor Atrium Walk Up – Help Table

· Tuesday Jan. 14 
8:30am to 11:30am & 1:30pm to 4pm
IN PERSON - BLB First Floor Atrium Walk Up – Help Table

· Wednesday Jan. 15 
8:30am to 11:30am & 1:30pm to 4pm
IN PERSON - BLB First Floor Atrium Walk Up – Help Table

· Thursday Jan. 16  
8:30am to 11:30am & 1:30pm to 4pm
IN PERSON - BLB First Floor Atrium Walk Up – Help Table

· Friday Jan. 17 – Last day to add a class for Spring 2025!
8:30am to 11:30am & 1:30pm to 4pm
IN PERSON - BLB First Floor Atrium Walk Up – Help Table

